AT-MC101XL
TX to FX Fast Ethernet media converter with multi-mode ST fibre connectors
AT-MC102XL
TX to FX Fast Ethernet media converter with multi-mode SC fibre connectors
Media Converters
MC100XL Series,
Fast Ethernet Media Converters
Fibre connections

Safety UL-Cul, CSA/CSA, NRTL,
TUV, CE compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-MC101XL-xx
TX to FX media converter with ST fibre
connectors
AT-MC102XL-xx
TX to FX media converter with SC fibre
connectors
Where xx =
10 (US power adapter)
20 (European power adapter)
30 (UK power adapter)
40 (Australian power adapter)
Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Media Converters
MC103/4 SERIES
Fast Ethernet Media Converters
AT-MC103 family
UTP to fiber SC single-mode media converters
AT-MC104 family
Fiber SC multi-mode to fiber SC single-mode
media converters
Fiber Connections
The Allied Telesyn range of Fast Ethernet Media

Safety compliant UL-Cul, CSA/CSA, NRTL,
TUV, CE compliant
Ordering Information
AT-MC103XL-xx
UTP to single-mode (15km) fibre
AT-MC103LH-xx
UTP to single-mode (40km) fibre
AT-MC103SC/FS3-xx
UTP to single-mode (75km) fibre
AT-MC103SC/FS4-xx
UTP to single-mode (100km) fibre
AT-MC104XL-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (15km) fibre
AT-MC104LH-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (40km) fibre
AT-MC104SC/FS3-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (75km) fibre
AT-MC104SC/FS4-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (100km) fibre
Where xx = 10 AC power supply, US power cord
= 20 AC power supply, European power cord
= 30 AC power supply, UK power cord

All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
617-00342-00 Rev. C
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-FS201-xx
2 port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX (ST)
AT-FS202/yyy-xx
2 port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX (SC)
AT-FS203-xx
2 port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 10/100TX
Where yyy =   multi-mode fiber
FS1 single-mode fiber 15km
FS2 single-mode fiber 40km
FS3 single-mode fiber 75km
FS4 single-mode fiber 100km
Where xx =
10 AC Power supply, US power cord
20 AC Power supply, European power cord
30 AC Power supply, UK power cord
40 AC Power supply, Australian power cord
AT-FS200 Series, 2 Port Fast Ethernet Speed/Media Converting Switches